
 11  2017
1/7

09:03
33-01

Delta Valley 480µ.

656624 Miles Ahead 4,00

266742 Choclate Cake 6,00

812146 Dippy Lippy 1,90

242545 Brutal Butch 7,00

787323 Rum Punch 10,00

672255 Drifter 8,50

758253 Mogwart 13,00

468585 Lynden Lea 51,00

09:23
34-02

Grand Central 480µ.

367735 Yoshimi Battles 3,40

771531 Dexter 11,00

415533 Savage Speedstar 2,75

868788 Sees The Moment 41,00

227731 Stuart 9,00

445232 Rise And Shine 5,00

634364 Something Hot 6,00

656767 Muzzle Puzzle 7,50

09:43
35-03

Archway 480µ.

112421 Violet Gray 3,20

716245 Tears For Fears 7,50

648832 Pickled Eggs 9,00

471337 Camera Shy 5,00

285887 Tough Cookie 21,00

123354 David Watts 2,75

132477 Nailsworth 6,50

855828 Make A Wish 11,00

10:03
33-05

Delta Valley 480µ.

575423 In The Hood 4,00

856788 Shafty 9,00

133314 Powerhouse 3,50

317113 Leading Lady 6,00

126426 Sir Loin 5,00

486783 Jasons Choice 23,00

132726 Crazy Bear 5,00

857433 Lovely Lillie 7,50

10:23
34-06

Grand Central 480µ.

461363 Earwig 9,00

878528 Santas Surprise 19,00

354121 Billy Bob 3,40

647484 Woody 11,00

333222 The Bone Ranger 3,00

146542 Class Apart 5,00

581747 Ruthers 6,00

764345 Danger Close 7,50

09:08
34-01

Grand Central 480µ.

812667 Corners Great 5,00

672542 Bogeyman 7,50

887878 Shakey Two Shoes 17,00

678537 Tooth Fairy 11,00

428111 Fudge Brownie 6,00

432434 Indra 4,50

276657 Beat The Clock 9,00

731211 Pinky Ponky 2,40

09:28
35-02

Archway 480µ.

738888 Firestarter 17,00

314522 Tangy Taste 5,00

863725 Big Mac 3,25

747577 Spitfire 8,50

415376 Mr Soul 7,00

327474 Buna 6,00

332311 Ikarus Flight 3,40

788783 Nothing More 11,00

09:48
33-04

Delta Valley 480µ.

635121 Nickerbokka 4,30

875875 Backtoolife 19,00

865273 Spitfire Sam 10,00

323512 Bellringer 4,50

364211 Larkrise 8,00

782545 None Of Your Business 6,50

252212 Aero Flush 3,00

418427 Speed Trapper 5,50

10:08
34-05

Grand Central 480µ.

631751 Mama Mia 8,00

822413 Bile 5,50

862661 Power Puppy 10,00

442326 Buster 3,40

613125 Heidis Secret 3,55

786624 North And South 6,50

884838 Max Speed 34,00

753477 Deaf Joey 4,30

10:28
35-06

Archway 480µ.

433766 Robocopter 5,50

235776 Dinamit 6,50

112615 Piccolo 3,40

263412 Kerplunk Pete 4,00

482638 Me Jane 8,00

533575 Klava Ka 4,30

387815 Ipso Facto 17,00

248742 Babynoo 10,00

09:13
35-01

Archway 480µ.

222432 Button Moon 3,00

578886 Romanos 17,00

211224 Teri Tips 6,00

751666 High Fives I Like 11,00

141723 Bolek Lolek 5,00

155556 Armando Mio 7,50

146135 Duchess 3,20

883361 Third Leg 9,00

09:33
33-03

Delta Valley 480µ.

518828 Slip Stream 7,00

882364 The Bees Knees 11,00

356312 Dandy Dan 6,00

237865 Aftermath 8,50

311116 Overdrive 2,25

462272 Summer Knight 3,40

538258 Frys Thoughts 13,00

888887 Barking Mad 17,00

09:53
34-04

Grand Central 480µ.

556511 Venus Flytrap 7,50

228147 Mister E 5,00

774884 Slappy Happy 11,00

132124 Jet Stone 2,60

566485 Pickofthelitter 9,00

855758 Fresh Hare 15,00

251232 Midsummer Night 3,75

522842 Bishops Finger 6,00

10:13
35-05

Archway 480µ.

243212 Bitter Chocolate 3,40

783448 The Modern World 8,00

744873 Neler 6,50

335344 Falcon 5,50

734464 Starlight 4,00

553323 Rage 4,30

868816 Sunshine 26,00

868883 Vigil 10,00

10:33
33-07

Delta Valley 480µ.

627388 Askim After 11,00

746312 Destructeur 5,00

567846 Smokey Pete 7,00

212141 Ladybird 2,75

628885 Running Scared 41,00

653432 Fat Pat 3,40

713177 Fun Worshipper 6,00

653741 Candlewick 9,00

09:18
33-02

Delta Valley 480µ.

867566 Lightning Legs 8,00

675731 Top Of The Pups 6,50

121334 Just The Job 3,75

767178 Faffing About 51,00

841514 Sweet Roxie 4,50

312323 Dippy Dowg 2,85

843888 Lucky Jim 10,00

427757 Taxi 5,50

09:38
34-03

Grand Central 480µ.

778172 Atlanta Panter 7,50

472636 Great Scots 5,00

742222 Taken Flight 3,75

331623 Goodtooseeyou 4,00

887878 Sunken Treasure 21,00

137814 Cringer 4,00

312737 Louscious Lolu 6,00

878186 Married Man 9,00

09:58
35-04

Archway 480µ.

167723 Sultan Of Chaos 5,50

781788 Demolition Dog 29,00

387667 Hornet 10,00

278435 Diminata 8,00

226328 Torrero 3,00

124411 Ground Zero 4,00

465564 Utterly Mutley 6,50

388536 Sound Of Silence 4,50

10:18
33-06

Delta Valley 480µ.

568842 Steve 15,00

622577 Caramelo 11,00

758326 Magic Monkey 9,00

716583 Storm Trooper 13,00

525255 Rail Snail 6,00

771265 Itchy Bitchy 7,50

181316 Clondyke Pete 1,90

353221 Fox Hunter 4,30

10:38
34-07

Grand Central 480µ.

476486 Come Back Billy 7,00

414325 Dog Dot Com 4,50

523443 Loose Cannon 4,00

588447 Peppermint Pup 6,00

142152 Express Delivery 3,75

246462 Mouse Trap 4,50

523248 Thick Wedge 8,50

788862 Sliding Tackle 41,00
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10:43
35-07

Archway 480µ.

647678 Never Say Never 8,50

132162 Pig-Pen 4,30

657757 Luka Niko 10,00

544812 Aetos 5,50

352413 Mental Mickey 1,90

675765 Burek Dobry 13,00

888788 Sister Mary 51,00

514462 Gloria Victis 7,00

11:03
33-09

Delta Valley 480µ.

252331 Four Left Feet 11,00

484862 Brenty Boy 7,50

161111 Tanya Tee 3,20

783778 Merellos Cherry 17,00

872571 My Boy Andrew 9,00

122444 Plastered 6,00

464261 Keep It Up 5,00

143643 Rapid Fire 3,20

11:23
34-10

Grand Central 480µ.

245534 Eliminator 5,00

463263 Luckoftheirish 9,00

515215 Action Tour 7,50

213374 Jeckel 2,05

477717 Lily Langley 11,00

878858 Live Wire 41,00

344514 Sir Losealot 4,50

633781 Crazy Daisy 6,00

11:43
35-11

Archway 480µ.

111525 Flower Woman 3,20

564727 Unbeaten 8,50

884888 Windstorm 29,00

334275 Dog Me 5,50

537112 Quadrant 2,40

281666 Beginners Luck 10,00

683571 Babaaurum 7,00

714625 Bulletproof 12,00

12:03
33-13

Delta Valley 480µ.

887868 Mombasa 21,00

162334 Class Act 3,55

882451 One Two Many 9,00

261257 Poker Demon 7,50

666637 Sunshine Sparkle 11,00

753424 The Orb 5,00

245317 Hellrazor 6,00

114241 Innit 2,60

10:48
33-08

Delta Valley 480µ.

886588 Snowy Peak 41,00

463153 Whisper 8,00

412753 Killroy 3,75

655837 Monkey Magic 10,00

763515 Hare Hunter 3,00

523631 Dog Of War 4,50

755154 Bruces Boy 6,50

167172 Ay Man 5,50

11:08
34-09

Grand Central 480µ.

682878 Magic Missile 19,00

766243 Siete Rayos 5,50

851872 Molossos 12,00

186115 Cliffords Boy 10,00

232233 Fly Catcher 2,60

266573 Tillyfish 6,50

753456 Photo Finisher 8,00

662456 Firecracker 3,00

11:28
35-10

Archway 480µ.

425361 Psy-kill 12,00

111132 Gella 2,40

363674 Multipleman 5,50

666857 Tutankhamun 10,00

534321 Shadowweaver 3,40

343285 Hickie Kiss 6,50

514418 Nemesis 8,00

777881 Barracuda 17,00

11:48
33-12

Delta Valley 480µ.

438888 Sassy Super Star 23,00

332513 Swallowfield 4,30

334564 Diamond Jim 6,00

257467 Katies Dream 13,00

322631 Maximus Cod 1,90

861856 Dimetri 7,00

416133 Saucepot 9,00

365285 Klondike Kid 11,00

12:08
34-13

Grand Central 480µ.

672246 After Hours 6,50

332385 Silvershield 9,00

737683 Inspector Rex 11,00

571428 Track Attacker 3,25

241361 Dawns Delight 2,50

882863 Real The Racer 51,00

763178 Lullah Belle 7,50

345742 Range Rover 5,00

10:53
34-08

Grand Central 480µ.

753347 Now And Then 9,00

483237 Hollywood Hero 7,50

412567 Buratino 4,00

514528 Bubbles 6,00

627456 Dashing Daisy 5,00

231121 Safe As Houses 3,40

887876 Buzzards Nest 26,00

165314 Wild Jasmine 5,00

11:13
35-09

Archway 480µ.

155441 Hammer And Tong 6,50

722448 Firefight 12,00

847378 Blade Runner 15,00

126348 Typhoon Terry 2,75

754254 Hammer 8,00

575424 Hela 10,00

587888 Damage Done 23,00

311515 Psi-Borg 2,05

11:33
33-11

Delta Valley 480µ.

834585 Way Out Front 7,00

438245 Julala 8,00

476566 Cheeky Charlie 5,50

684878 Byhookorbycrook 23,00

445343 The Big AK 2,60

141321 Here Comes The Boom 4,50

272457 Bad Boy 10,00

724225 Dangly Dell 4,50

11:53
34-12

Grand Central 480µ.

263114 My Oh My 2,55

236542 Tommy Tiptoes 4,30

358667 Mile High 10,00

757236 Smooth As Silk 7,00

878278 Bunny Hop 34,00

215783 Likes It Hot 8,50

115124 Irene Ice Cream 4,50

814671 Dostojny 5,50

12:13
35-13

Archway 480µ.

154158 Operative 12,00

514511 Swap Strap 3,00

342376 Allegro 6,50

827887 Alphadog 17,00

811447 Leonidas 8,00

677464 Rat Fans 10,00

225242 Animus 2,05

282766 Metal Dog Solid 15,00

10:58
35-08

Archway 480µ.

523577 Guzen Ko 10,00

552363 Goldy Hove 2,85

141371 Iskender 5,50

844756 Fuji 12,00

423264 Cannonball 6,50

221143 Buzzer Beater 2,60

763546 Turkish Dancer 8,00

168387 Derya 26,00

11:18
33-10

Delta Valley 480µ.

572757 Lady Stirling 11,00

883837 David Daschund 17,00

367123 Mothers Ruin 5,00

537127 Happy Chap 6,00

112714 She Devil 2,60

675674 Gale Force 9,00

123537 Royal Flash 4,30

225785 Neptune 7,00

11:38
34-11

Grand Central 480µ.

267424 The Snowman 4,50

333325 Flinty 4,00

533466 Tamarillo 8,50

155743 Trouble Shooter 10,00

635152 Crossley Magic 7,00

845578 The Kraken 26,00

332128 Stevens Gem 3,00

654712 H For Happy 5,50

11:58
35-12

Archway 480µ.

278627 Bicycle Clip 3,50

261676 Chameleon 9,00

823683 Tropical Storm 11,00

352321 Scarlet Canary 5,00

774535 Chappal Waddi 7,00

887834 Davey Jones 23,00

267874 Stilleto 6,00

211431 Demi Dot 2,85

12:18
33-14

Delta Valley 480µ.

275741 Check The Overnight 7,50

143825 Negatron 6,00

422153 Rude Jude 2,35

453727 Mucky Pup 5,00

241465 On The Fringe 11,00

255616 Western Wind 4,00

714782 Johnny Lightning 9,00

784778 Fine Fettle 34,00
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12:23
34-14

Grand Central 480µ.

483223 Hellraiser 4,50

882318 Bald Is Beauty 8,50

525215 Welsh Wizard 3,40

814785 Full Moon 19,00

746644 Ournana 7,00

776486 Ruby Dooby 10,00

134347 Blue Eyed Boy 5,50

132483 One Giant Stride 3,40

12:43
35-15

Archway 480µ.

766266 On The Edge 9,00

212351 Fidelio 2,75

625442 The Wobbler 3,00

321424 Call Me 5,00

747687 Fresh Breath 26,00

727515 Scratchy Blitz 6,50

487876 Bludgeon 12,00

656725 Digenis 8,00

13:11
17-01

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

211264 Turnpike Breeze 30.23

345144 Beckey Ace 29.87

222315 Tobar Hope 30.02

554616 Mary Lou 30.18

55142 Afan Soul 30.05

361323 Dunquin House 30.22

13:42
17-03

Swindon (A4) 480µ.

533514 Rathmoyle Amelia 29.60

524514 Moanteen Flash 29.65

665425 Bobby Jo 29.45

165143 Wagga Royal 29.62

556616 Butterbridgegirl 29.35

154556 Shelbourne Eddie 29.52

14:12
17-05

Swindon (A5) 480µ.

516525 Fealesuir Fred 29.74

565536 Ashway Penny 29.49

155121 A Perfect Ten 29.66

436613 My Friend Masie 29.74

331 Dodgers Duran 29.76

435322 Athboy Rumble 29.65

12:28
35-14

Archway 480µ.

741234 Inca 3,00

618288 Dole Dodger 17,00

154738 Armageddon 7,00

363741 Marathon Runner 6,00

544643 Excalibur 11,00

233455 Robin Hood 3,55

315644 Pepper Andrew 8,50

832124 Giggler 5,00

12:48
33-16

Delta Valley 480µ.

364547 Mystic Mutt 9,00

433713 Benjamin Instead 5,00

266133 Be Sharp 2,25

674847 Helter Skelter 11,00

578758 Peggy Sue 34,00

138164 Mr Perky 7,50

626242 Loud Buddy 4,50

865252 Back For Tea 6,00

13:19
10-02

Perry Barr (A5)480µ.

233424 Shendus Star 29.21

452354 Southern McCoy 29.42

331212 Bettys Millie 29.27

555333 Woodview Wonder 29.28

552211 Huarache Ibiza 29.07

116366 Rocky Dee 29.14

13:48
10-04

Perry Barr (A8)480µ.

356213 Chaotic Lizzie 29.82

351522 Droopys Rain 29.79

333326 Hondo Steel 29.63

555136 Mordeen Sky 29.83

354215 Ascot Rory 29.88

655566 Ninas Wish 29.76

14:18
10-06

Perry Barr (A6)480µ.

532563 Mucky Diva 29.72

624323 Hazels Jem 29.55

653163 Ooaar Shes Nice 29.55

441241 Marshbrook Madam 29.53

346443 Soft As Silk 29.70

125431 Ivory Keyes 29.46

12:33
33-15

Delta Valley 480µ.

231342 Scrapper 5,50

488476 Food For Thought 10,00

143426 Alpha Male 3,00

774422 Harvest Hound 6,50

251344 Jackvandog Russel 4,00

678663 They Are Off 4,50

257684 Vatos Locos 8,00

817878 Run Amok 19,00

12:53
34-16

Grand Central 480µ.

667367 Johnny Vodka 7,00

254687 Hasta La Vista 11,00

345475 Mickey Duff 13,00

172356 Teeth 6,00

887382 Alfie 23,00

612314 Simple Simon 2,00

511334 Motor Racer 3,75

431715 Dinner For Two 8,50

13:28
17-02

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

245124 Fahrenheit Buddy 30.09

355335 Aero Cyrus 30.19

535332 Cu Sith Ghille 29.97

423364 Kingsmeadow Arch 30.01

245244 Lucky Elsa 30.05

442143 Law School 30.00

13:57
17-04

Swindon (HC) 480µ.

332261 Brookend Pip 30.21

311434 Keepers Barty 29.96

346322 Saucy Rumble 30.03

444223 Builders Bella 29.89

262334 Borna Messi 29.70

323141 Townboy Kelly 29.53

14:27
17-06

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

225113 Quivers Max 29.29

153462 Forest Colombo 29.37

632623 Hydepark Bolt 29.34

145211 Mohican Deb 29.40

162365 Kavarna 29.39

611226 Make One Up 29.33

12:38
34-15

Grand Central 480µ.

887888 Sniffy Whiffy 51,00

875887 Spotty Dotty 10,00

573532 Golden Oldie 4,50

831676 Dramatic Paws 6,50

421221 Cool Cuff Cuff 2,75

824525 Gene Genie 5,50

615186 Shiny Disco Ball 8,00

111344 Pride Of Rutland 4,30

13:03
10-01

Perry Barr (A9)480µ.

556633 Franco Lorenza 30.61

444554 Brunswick Ash 30.31

535253 Taranis Thunder 30.45

664466 Timber Blue 30.24

565655 Ascot Kara 30.31

564341 Poormans Secret 30.44

13:34
10-03

Perry Barr (A7)480µ.

162656 Marshbrook Mimic 29.43

214535 Final Bolt 29.58

111433 Highview Opera 29.63

112334 Slaneyside Waltz 29.69

632421 Ballymac Louis 29.66

252512 Its Only Me 29.41

14:04
10-05

Perry Barr (A6)480µ.

333245 Golly Miss Molly 29.27

121 Drahbeg Dior 29.55

226334 Onthedaftside 29.33

264415 Free Is Good 29.28

635215 Beautys Hi 29.29

164324 Westmead Crystal 29.37

14:32
10-07

Perry Barr (A2)480µ.

232135 Ballymac Mohane 29.03

431511 Onthedroopyside 28.80

341146 Young Keogh 29.11

125116 Galtee Reggie 29.05

443214 Rackethall Troy 28.82

443131 Swift Jester 28.90



 11  2017
4/7

14:42
17-07

Swindon (A6) 480µ.

532453 Rastafari Girl 29.83

421341 Southrop Ron 29.80

233256 Suirview Andy 29.71

414461 Rosies Chase 29.91

521415 Kentucky May 29.81

451412 Ghost Dance 29.73

15:12
17-09

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

635366 Suirview Boss 30.03

23 Stumpy Sue 30.03

634361 Aughabeg Ming 30.00

161223 Cu Sith Fly 30.02

546631 Master Pedantic 29.85

332232 Ashway Poppy 29.95

15:44
17-11

Swindon (A4) 480µ.

111254 Arthurmyson 29.71

462624 Ethans Lilly 29.68

216633 Fahrenheit Holly 29.65

423155 Shes So Precious 29.55

665566 Suirview Arch 29.82

652242 Suirview Alec 29.67

16:18
13-01

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

244163 Farley Boy 29.60

542256 Marciano 29.65

514564 Caithlins Flyer 29.58

622121 Townside Comet 29.69

616313 Cons Rocket 29.62

53526 Lightfoot Ola 29.70

16:57
13-03

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

166641 Bogcross Mikey 29.68

225325 Slow Away 29.33

433113 Catrigg Cloud 29.54

412342 Theres A Reason 29.50

313421 Dower Beauty 29.43

166356 Home Blessing 29.51

14:47
10-08

Perry Barr (A6)480µ.

565624 Chaotic Kate 29.36

424134 Crackaway Bear 29.26

133234 Coolemount Jayne 29.50

624131 Fabulous Rally 29.64

25135 Luknichkaytee 29.58

512123 Tyrur Clodagh 29.36

15:19
10-10

Perry Barr (A7)480µ.

655545 Leamaneigh Raven 29.70

132321 Overdale Rock 29.86

555353 Cefn Menna 29.91

441343 Marston Poacher 29.77

522515 Beccas Black 29.70

656341 Uncle Stevie 29.98

15:51
10-12

Perry Barr (A5)480µ.

251 Holycross Jo Jo 29.59

423143 Cefn Lowri 29.40

454311 Elmslea Puma 29.55

152245 Enchanted Wood 29.47

622551 Kiel Puma 29.61

261616 Mustang Big Boy 29.40

16:27
06-02

Monmore (A3) 480µ.

512511 Quarterland Ava 29.21

415161 Biltong 28.88

211516 Toryview Rex 29.02

232641 Kaybee Ace 29.17

126122 Westmead Clyde 29.15

666321 Piemans Blitz 29.13

17:07
06-04

Monmore (A5) 480µ.

561546 Indalo Ace 28.92

616616 Idir An Bheirt 29.21

515233 Scruffs Scully 29.09

262451 Monkey Shed 29.09

235145 Jocks Choice 28.91

654255 Standby Athena 29.04

14:58
17-08

Swindon (A5) 480µ.

522144 Job Not Straight 29.67

366631 Sunrise Eclipse 29.55

242222 Snapthebanjo 29.66

1425 Timeiwasntere 29.72

144632 Suirview Route 29.55

423424 Ashway Billy 29.71

15:27
17-10

Swindon (A6) 480µ.

641624 Charleys Lady 29.85

555445 My Dusky Queen 29.72

142512 Mo Curiousgeorge 29.79

425462 Yokon Sand 29.66

364633 Pennys Felina 29.93

216535 Cu Sith Leuen 29.88

15:58
17-12

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

231255 Cu Sith Jack 29.53

142646 Posh Moll 29.36

153146 Leigh Vicky 29.19

166563 Leaders Return 29.19

234444 Westwell Splanc 29.42

531664 Brandy Snap 29.39

16:37
13-02

Sheffield (D2) 280µ.

243116 Face The Music 16.47

531265 Mustang Mack 16.22

242255 Dash Away Wink 16.52

146311 Ballymac Benji 16.40

166512 Sirius Star 16.37

541523 Carry On 16.25

17:17
13-04

Sheffield (HC) 280µ.

563344 Lisdean Snitch 16.71

656325 Top Lass 16.82

644322 Townside Lara 16.59

111636 Killeacle Jewel 16.65

155543 Mars 16.59

352231 Lancaster Bomber 16.64

15:04
10-09

Perry Barr (A2)480µ.

143216 Ooaar Hes Ok 28.93

563541 Autumn Hulk 28.99

542363 Michaels Hero 28.73

646152 Kenz Summer Sky 28.82

543321 Toystory Jenny 28.98

411 Alien Peace 28.86

15:33
10-11

Perry Barr (A8)480µ.

523342 Lisnakill Movita 29.95

46253 Baby Blue Eyes 30.02

65 Brunswick Holly 29.58

142332 Keeperhill Kari 29.95

416444 Dysert Falcon 29.90

553153 Franco Val 30.07

16:08
06-01

Monmore (A8) 480µ.

252266 Debden Sid 29.66

614362 Crinkill Zeta 29.90

- Elderberry Vixon 29.90

243666 Mongys Mist 29.40

666565 Spots Not Dots 29.22

515464 East Bound 29.14

16:47
06-03

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

322532 Ciarans Ace 29.27

6442 Come To Momma 29.45

156341 Swift Riley 29.44

61 Sporty Impact 29.42

143256 Swift Caitlin 29.41

166262 Skys Boots 29.49

17:28
06-05

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

445462 Effernogue Mel 28.87

145531 Muchas Gracias 28.85

614343 Inky Boom 28.58

624234 Coolavanny Mike 28.59

443145 Swift Jake 28.79

624111 Fabulous Recruit 28.89
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17:38
13-05

Sheffield (A3) 500µ.

133242 Aughboy 29.24

354434 Random Eddie 29.18

241144 Oakvale Curly 29.36

245315 Russanda Vicky 29.21

115611 Stanza 29.13

536241 Swift Painter 29.25

18:18
13-07

Sheffield (D3) 280µ.

236434 Silver Story 16.67

533214 Class Action 16.52

341236 Slaneyside Ultan 16.64

153251 Market Revenue 16.49

442553 Coney Rocks 16.37

346155 Savana Power 16.52

18:57
13-09

Sheffield (D4) 280µ.

526661 Corrin Josie 16.88

646335 Goulane Mystery 16.87

224355 Black Rosie 16.66

465666 Marks Act 16.77

364251 Logans Treasure 16.79

645633 Coney De Campes 16.89

19:33
13-11

Sheffield (A7) 500µ.

342144 Cals Slip 30.10

223333 Head Iton Cheeky 30.05

453444 Friskyforwhiskey 29.79

456245 Graiguenoe Star 29.61

452322 Roger Variance 30.20

264513 Amazing Charm 30.21

20:04
13-13

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

645544 Dancers Wink 30.01

165346 Broughs Pet 29.88

443264 Ballyhall Hero 30.42

125342 Strides Marilyn 29.67

243464 Vigorous Chuckie 29.79

552666 Fahee Bell 29.95

17:48
06-06

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

533351 Droopys Ganguly 29.00

221665 Moss Lane Shane 28.86

662143 Poodir Monkey 28.65

135344 Rastaferrari 29.26

111223 Roseville Pat 29.09

165434 Got The Power 28.90

18:27
06-08

Monmore (A7) 480µ.

332163 Rockette Star 29.18

322465 Coolagorna Giggs 29.11

366322 Elderberry Mimi 29.24

53 Coolagown Lolly 29.79

522632 Chauffeur Ossie 29.22

316466 Brighton Up 29.46

19:07
06-10

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

264423 Ferneys Signora 29.37

565432 Sunset Ada 28.99

452223 Classy Kim 29.39

115534 Clondoty Sally 29.22

535124 Fabulous Degree 28.86

346345 Clonreddan Darky 29.08

19:38
06-12

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

165562 Rahina Brandy 29.04

2 Swift Drake 29.19

243546 Schoolyard 28.71

652266 Lucky Oscar 28.61

153142 Murlens Redhot 28.75

342532 Ruths Diamond 28.86

20:11
06-14

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

632256 Butts Pop 28.99

255515 Gortkelly Damo 28.63

231315 Bellside Eddie 28.73

316166 Pawsforbaker 28.78

113411 True Faith 28.78

515115 King Diego 28.70

17:58
13-06

Sheffield (HC) 500µ.

455666 Whinmoor Vixen 30.72

355263 Busy Rebel 30.64

654465 Mucky Eske 30.50

456655 Ursuline Lexi 30.29

425214 Stunning Buster 30.20

466223 Geneva Kristy 30.01

18:37
13-08

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

636541 Geelo Power 29.40

663325 Ragatank Lad 29.58

435135 Vintage Tagg 29.46

613414 Bothar Beag 29.63

226646 Double Duchess 29.55

214232 Magna Park 29.48

19:17
13-10

Sheffield (HC) 500µ.

654355 Myleens Jackpot 29.56

351662 Pawsforvic 29.40

324135 Swift Lord 29.19

334114 Weak At Denise 29.28

555153 Fearsome Kate 29.20

416163 Spitfire Pilot 29.24

19:47
13-12

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

335132 Tazibel Express 29.64

164452 Mucky Melody 29.43

556551 Fearsome Fever 29.95

266526 Monroe Supreme 29.54

455336 Not My Problem 29.35

115223 Divine Joy 29.82

20:18
13-14

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

262511 Bernish Twilight 30.04

131421 Ballymac Heidi 30.10

446414 Elusive Haircut 29.71

656513 Halcrow Brae 30.02

155646 Dirty Dollar 29.72

434534 Droopys Awaken 29.72

18:08
06-07

Monmore (A5) 480µ.

344253 Fagans Brae 28.89

546652 Supreme Athens 29.21

241122 Skoor Pit 29.32

356624 Ardera Aine 28.94

241615 Isaacs Princess 29.05

534453 Arabian Flash 28.95

18:47
06-09

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

234314 Jimbokimbo 29.12

366662 Skys Jessie 28.99

255133 Catunda Sapphire 28.95

262164 Lucky Impact 28.92

651464 Relentless Joey 28.72

525515 Keeping Casual 29.01

19:22
06-11

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

211665 Farloe Ronnie 28.84

524324 Final Aoife 28.87

335414 Lazy Game 28.80

644151 Whiteoak Soloman 28.97

232454 Churchill Boy 28.77

322132 Supreme Zagreb 28.74

19:56
06-13

Monmore (A5) 480µ.

156141 Letsgo Moody 29.39

563122 Tutorial 29.14

654532 Headiton Sharpy 28.83

526143 Croaghill Midget 29.34

14 Da Miracle 29.33

453365 Supreme Oslo 29.32

20:28
08-01

Nottingham (A4)500µ.

42115 Kingtone Bluebel 31.40

215223 Bowling Shelley 31.03

461616 Power Jack 31.14

354165 Slaneyside Dubh 30.92

323312 Garryglass Scamp 31.23

352164 Mail Road Lady 31.28
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20:33
18-01

Yarmouth (A3) 462µ.

665542 Vinegarhill Rock 28.50

135326 Ivys Poppy 28.53

263232 Lakota Promise 28.52

125111 Kilara Anniejo 28.58

412343 View Classic 28.54

122522 Skywalker Mod 28.63

20:56
12-02

Romford (A5) 400µ.

541241 Surfing Joe 24.99

214154 Tog Amach Me 24.89

114525 Bonville Iris 24.88

663116 Underground Tube 24.85

121642 Drominboy Mia 24.88

233244 Pernera Eske 24.85

21:16
08-04

Nottingham (OR)480µ.

143353 Lowgate Belatrix 29.61

214152 Alfies Prince 29.34

555153 Stay Lyrical 29.57

162631 Tynwald Kizi 29.08

346122 Flutter Shy 29.58

132451 Woodys Bobby 29.33

21:37
18-05

Yarmouth (A4) 462µ.

365113 Funso Banjo 28.67

236642 Pennys Roxy 28.63

544564 Alley Lake 28.65

223414 Jura Onimo 28.67

554562 Dromana Special 28.61

152225 Crinkill Ace 28.69

21:58
12-06

Romford (S1) 575µ.

132232 Young Jet 35.77

222312 Chopchop Daisy 35.80

251655 Wildfire Candy 35.77

655133 Camps Wonder 35.68

211465 Swabys Soul 35.72

443644 Illseeyouagain 35.55

20:39
12-01

Romford (A7) 400µ.

234545 Ollys Comet 25.06

3 Amelia's Ruby 25.32

4622 Tokyo Joe 25.04

541534 Jasons Star 24.82

442211 Glowing Embers 24.87

633452 Aintgotnotime 25.07

21:01
08-03

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

424541 Vancouver Toby 31.06

321533 Townside Zelda 31.08

166656 Leos Eclipse 30.73

534345 Salacres Extreme 30.99

134145 Slaneyside Archy 30.83

334462 Marys Ruby 30.98

21:22
18-04

Yarmouth (A4) 462µ.

463614 Unbelievable 28.79

553354 Duffry Gate Kate 28.77

433154 Perfect Hondo 28.67

146133 View Mario 28.73

455126 Skeard Nancy 28.71

244343 Marlfield Lana 28.75

21:43
12-05

Romford (A4) 400µ.

164222 Sparta Turbo 24.53

112243 Swabys Violet 24.56

146555 Boom Room Echo 24.67

524161 Says Laura 24.71

221333 Ants Alfred 24.65

342536 Phoenix Pele 24.59

22:04
08-07

Nottingham (OR)500µ.

233421 Motorbar Porter 30.34

143314 Hollygate Best 30.28

331511 The Other Reg 30.05

453135 Tishs Zeb 30.48

235224 Russanda Rubin

142223 Maglass Razzle 30.25

20:44
08-02

Nottingham (A1)500µ.

131532 Tractor Skinner 30.47

442241 Artistic Dawn 30.38

243543 Sunfield Ronnie 30.41

116121 Buffalo Blonde 30.57

134412 Sandyhill Diana 30.26

164363 Chosen By You 30.46

21:06
18-03

Yarmouth (S2) 659µ.

255542 Jazz Fame 41.77

415544 Perfect Topaz 41.78

266363 Camp Elvis 41.74

535326 Head Of Dromin 42.03

234512 Gabriels Gift 42.10

433441 Moorstown Nikita 42.13

21:27
12-04

Romford (A4) 400µ.

653533 Threejays Queen 24.84

122234 Oneco Alanna 24.49

313154 Five Faces 24.57

354611 Black Cobra 24.58

143244 Makeit Be Quick 24.73

366444 Flowers Of May 24.71

21:48
08-06

Nottingham (OR)500µ.

631451 Kairi Jem 30.89

331254 Lanrigg Sheena

446465 Notorious Lass 30.64

234155 Tynwald Dinney 30.63

334665 Lowgate Ginny

223325 Farloe Slippy 31.07

22:09
18-07

Yarmouth (S2) 659µ.

424221 Perfect Rainbow 41.62

144413 Kilgraney Emma 41.62

454252 Clomantagh Razor 41.76

455256 Lads On Tour 41.60

221545 Hollys Phoenix 41.71

534143 Mayas Little Bro

20:49
18-02

Yarmouth (A2) 462µ.

243351 Suirview Beauty 28.55

416124 Millabbey Piper 28.56

633333 Pennys Breeze 28.53

646432 Our Boy Dingle 28.56

151153 Running Spice 28.50

324224 Iconic Murray 28.50

21:11
12-03

Romford (A5) 400µ.

623244 Savana Shaun 24.82

164661 Devon Call 24.92

652633 Youaremysunshine 24.80

665551 Faranbeg Scott 24.68

622324 Tullycanna Milly 24.65

416642 Prettys Pride 24.73

21:32
08-05

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

523621 Harry Thinks So 30.81

541624 Salacreshandsome 30.85

442415 Bromwich Blue 30.94

421154 Holdem Milan 30.86

461526 Swift Emily 31.18

212324 Moneypenny 30.95

21:53
18-06

Yarmouth (A2) 462µ.

151313 Blackrose Lassie 28.51

323421 Townsend Brae 28.44

262522 Hartwood Millie 28.45

234113 La Fee Pois 28.42

312231 Move Over Louie 28.50

444616 Lakota Port 28.48

22:14
12-07

Romford (A3) 400µ.

323421 Jimelly Maisie 24.75

232121 Premier Coyfi 24.62

31423 Tip Top Xena 24.60

616626 Armchair Clarky 24.44

625261 Chopchop Bilko 24.55

655534 Fisher Rocky 24.67
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22:19
08-08

Nottingham (OR)500µ.

142311 Bandit Lad 30.58

152654 Calico Brandy

315323 Westmead Turbo

643432 Lowgate Lucius 30.90

113326 Decoy Legend

152134 Viking Jimmy

22:41
18-09

Yarmouth (OR) 462µ.

135313 Kilgraney Brae 28.05

151231 Bubbly Bluebird 27.60

331241 Forest Chunk 27.60

611112 Roxholme Wil Iam 27.86

533413 Deanridge Gizmo 28.18

226512 Oakfield Caesar 28.24

23:02
12-10

Romford (A1) 400µ.

543465 Burgess Papa 24.47

664121 Oaks Double Down 24.41

445451 Sooty Baby 24.26

163241 Dudleys Irene 24.32

463561 Lismadine Dream 24.27

654115 Ardrahan Zorro 24.10

22:24
18-08

Yarmouth (OR) 462µ.

554252 Burgess Sugarray 28.11

552621 Knockard Spring 27.62

311322 Do It For Twiggy 27.88

514341 Bubbly Turbo 28.05

551342 Minglers Toure 27.92

441211 Murrys Act 27.37

22:47
12-09

Romford (A2) 400µ.

646554 Gable Typhoon 24.49

335562 Bibbys Legend 24.49

121162 Mooncoin Matthew 24.69

262611 Poker School 24.62

261461 Our Olivia May 24.61

536464 Sneezys Demi 24.71

22:31
12-08

Romford (A1) 400µ.

354215 Vics Astra 24.70

336553 Act Cool 24.54

354233 Ardrahan Scamp 24.56

462444 Dinner Osidge 24.32

431364 Chilli Ash 24.44

524531 Droopys Lucky 24.38

22:52
08-10

Nottingham (OR)480µ.

526234 Our Sam 29.92

11113 Pennys Luna

522113 Westmead Petula

353533 Ramspur Gunner 29.23

422151 Edsup Girl

- Vatican Jasper

22:36
08-09

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

244142 Hinbos Vino 30.87

133643 Ballybride Ray 31.07

134155 Little Skiver 30.90

231466 Drews Lady 30.65

153241 Hilldun Messi 30.61

226433 Salacres Costa 30.61

22:57
18-10

Yarmouth (OR) 462µ.

144523 Droopys Who 27.88

131251 Theos Rocket 27.87

161111 Hiya Butt 27.61

343243 Thomas Golden 28.40

314433 Mandeville Fly 28.18

135113 Newinn Shadow 27.73


